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Superior strategy, innovative tactics, and
bold leadership can prevail even over
larger numbers and greater resources.
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Nationwide \ h”“ﬁgup
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Conducted 09/17/22 - 09/20/22
1079 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.44%

* Margin of Error: 2.9%
 Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology
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TRAFAL

Crime/Candidate Support

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police 0S= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all

Not very likely

95.6% Not likely

Somewhat likely 4.5% Likely
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Crime/Candjdate Support (Democrat)

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police 0S= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all

Not very likely

Somewhat likely 93.7% Not likely
6.3% Likely

Very likely 3.5%
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Crime/Candidate Support (GOP) S

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police 0S= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all

Not very likely

95.7% Not likely

Somewhat likely 4.3% Likely
. 0

Very likely

20.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%
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Crime/Candidate Support (No Party/C S

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all

Not very likely

96.7% Not likely

Somewhat likely 3.39% Likel
.3% Likely

Very likely
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Ethnicity Participation

BOS== coNVENTION of STATES ACTION

Hispanic

Other -}.1%
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Party Participation

BOS== coNVENTION of STATES ACTION

Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other

10.0% 20.0% 40.0%
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Female
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Party Crosstabs

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as

kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all
Column %

Not very likely
Column %

Somewhat likely
Column %

Very likely
Column %

Total

76.9%

18.7%

1.7%

2.8%

Party
Democrat

59.7%
34.0%
2.8%

3.5%

No Party/Other
77.6%

19.1%

1.1%

2.2%

Republican
88.0%
7.7%

1.4%

2.9%



AgeGender Crosstabs

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as

kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all
Column %

Not very likely
Column %

Somewhat likely
Column %

Very likely
Column %

Total

76.9%

18.7%

1.7%

2.8%

18-24

75.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Age Group
25-34 35-44
69.4% 65.6%
27.8% 21.3%
0.0% 6.6%
2.8% 6.6%

45-64

74.6%

21.1%

2.2%

2.2%

65+

83.0%

13.9%

0.4%

2.6%

Total

76.9%

18.7%

1.7%

2.8%

Gender

Female

77.4%

20.4%

1.3%

0.9%

Male

76.5%

17.3%

2.0%

4.2%



Ethnicity Crosstabs

How likely would you be to vote for a candidate who supports policies which prevent police from detaining criminals charged with violent crimes, such as

kidnapping and armed robbery?

Not likely at all
Column %

Not very likely
Column %

Somewhat likely
Column %

Very likely
Column %

Total

76.9%

18.7%

1.7%

2.8%

Asian

90.0%

10.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Ethnicity
Black

62.5%
28.1%
0.0%

9.4%

Hispanic
76.5%
14.7%

0.0%

8.8%

Other

71.0%

25.8%

0.0%

3.2%

White

78.1%

17.9%

2.1%

1.9%
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